
Name of the Corporate Debtor Palm Developers P Ltd

Date of Commencement of CIRP 27th January 2020

List of Creditors as on 17/8/2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Date of Claim Received

Department Government Identification No.

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim 

Admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

Amount 

covered 

by 

Guarante

Whether 

releated 

party

%  of 

voting 

share in 

COC

1

Employees 

Provident 

Fund 

Organisations

Uttar Pradesh

17/08/2024

    253,528       253,528 

Statutory No No No No -               

Total     253,528       253,528 

Details of Claim Admitted

SI no

Details of Claimant

Amount 

of 

Contingen

t Claim



Annexure VII

-               -                     -                NA

 Amount of 

Claim not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks 

if any

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set off 


